
Extrato bancário

Agropecuária Exemplo

Bancária 01, Bancária 02, Bancária 03, Caixa 01

Data
compens.

Data
pagamen.

Par. T Valor
Saldo

acumulado
Tipo pagamen.

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -444,22 36.929,28

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -120,00 36.809,28

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -469,18 36.340,10

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -460,73 35.879,37

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -2.580,00 33.299,37

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -5.825,00 27.474,37

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -5.993,00 21.481,37

01/07/19 01/07/19 2/2 D -1.770,75 19.710,62

01/07/19 01/07/19 2/2 D -2.100,00 17.610,62

01/07/19 01/07/19 2/4 D -2.310,00 15.300,62

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -255,93 15.044,69

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -840,00 14.204,69

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/3 D -1.099,89 13.104,80

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -500,00 12.604,80

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -40,00 12.564,80

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -40,00 12.524,80

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -40,00 12.484,80

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -40,00 12.444,80

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -50,00 12.394,80

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -30,00 12.364,80

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -40,00 12.324,80

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/2 D -3.030,25 9.294,55

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -40,00 9.254,55
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Data
compens.

Data
pagamen.

Par. T Valor
Saldo

acumulado
Tipo pagamen.

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -60,00 9.194,55

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -40,00 9.154,55

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -40,00 9.114,55

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -40,00 9.074,55

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -109,41 8.965,14

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -338,00 8.627,14

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/4 D -2.772,13 5.855,01

01/07/19 01/07/19 1/1 D -1.493,75 4.361,26

02/07/19 02/07/19 2/2 D -745,00 3.616,26

02/07/19 02/07/19 1/1 D -1.250,00 2.366,26

02/07/19 02/07/19 2/3 D -335,00 2.031,26

02/07/19 02/07/19 2/2 D -777,50 1.253,76

02/07/19 02/07/19 1/2 D -364,00 889,76

02/07/19 02/07/19 2/2 D -1.879,50 -989,74

02/07/19 02/07/19 1/2 D -792,00 -1.781,74

02/07/19 02/07/19 2/2 D -374,00 -2.155,74

02/07/19 02/07/19 1/2 D -330,00 -2.485,74

02/07/19 02/07/19 1/1 D -176,00 -2.661,74

02/07/19 02/07/19 1/1 D -126,82 -2.788,56

02/07/19 02/07/19 1/1 C 58.554,70 55.766,14

03/07/19 03/07/19 1/1 D -800,00 54.966,14

03/07/19 03/07/19 3/3 D -2.433,34 52.532,80

03/07/19 03/07/19 1/3 D -566,35 51.966,45

03/07/19 03/07/19 1/1 D -168,00 51.798,45

03/07/19 03/07/19 1/1 D -113,20 51.685,25

03/07/19 03/07/19 1/1 D -1.200,00 50.485,25

03/07/19 03/07/19 1/1 D -57,00 50.428,25

04/07/19 04/07/19 1/1 D -409,62 50.018,63

04/07/19 04/07/19 1/1 D -445,56 49.573,07

04/07/19 04/07/19 1/1 D -1.996,00 47.577,07

04/07/19 04/07/19 1/1 D -3.352,55 44.224,52

04/07/19 04/07/19 1/1 D -9.370,00 34.854,52

04/07/19 04/07/19 1/1 D -4.500,00 30.354,52

04/07/19 04/07/19 1/1 D -3.807,00 26.547,52

04/07/19 04/07/19 1/3 D -3.418,00 23.129,52
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Data
compens.

Data
pagamen.

Par. T Valor
Saldo

acumulado
Tipo pagamen.

04/07/19 04/07/19 1/1 D -2.378,16 20.751,36

04/07/19 04/07/19 1/1 D -10.454,12 10.297,24

04/07/19 04/07/19 1/1 D -1.570,00 8.727,24

04/07/19 04/07/19 1/1 D -614,16 8.113,08

8.113,08Saldo final

-4.207,73

1.333,08

42.854,77

-31.867,04
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